Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88S-EAD40R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88s-ead40r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88S-EAD40R
Description DC power supply unit for Integrated servo motor, 400
VAC, 40 A DC, with integrated regeneration circuit
EAN 4548583575462.0
Group EB
Fam EBN
Country of Origin ITA
Tariff Code 8504403000.0
OC Code R88S0003D
Second Item Number R88SEAD40R
Category Serwomotor Zintegrowany
Stat Fam 4YYN
Stat Fam description Integrated Motor accessories
Publication sort 2CBE2
Primary Package Length 745
Primary Package Width 390
Primary Package Depth 185
Dimensions 745mm x 390mm x 185mm
Primary Package Weight 7621 g
Description
DC power supply unit for Integrated servo motor, 400 VAC, 40 A DC, with integrated
regeneration circuit